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Calendar of Peter Praet 
Member of the ECB's Executive Board 

July 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 1 July Festival of Finance organised by the "Financial Times" – 
speech on "Transmission channels of monetary policy in the 
current environment" 

London 

Monday, 4 July Meeting with Evercore ISI, on economic developments in 
the euro area 

ECB 

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with HSBC, on bank regulation ECB 

 Goethe University Frankfurt, Faculty of Law – attendance at 
lecture on "Independence and scope of judicial scrutiny of 
the ECB"  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB 

 8th ECB Statistics Conference on "Central bank statistics: 
moving beyond the aggregates" – chairing session 1 on 
"Micro data for monetary policymaking" 

ECB 

Monday, 11 July Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Mr Tobias 
Adrian, on global economic issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Bruegel, on economic developments ECB 

Tuesday, 12 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 July Meeting with Marshall Wace LLP, on financial stability ECB 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB 
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